


Construction division.
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. - site bills register		743		Date - site bills Register		23/6/2021	
Company Name:		MPL		Site:		rony flower platinum	
Name of Contractor A. Basha							
Nature of work Painting work							
Work done		From Date		To Date		20/6/2021	
		15/5/2021					
Sl. No.	Villa/Flat/block no.	Qty.	Rate	Units	Amount	Contractors bill no	
1.	Towards external						
2.	clearing party						
2.	A-101 to A-1001	22,500	2.50	Sft	56,250 = 0		
3.	A-102 to A-1002	22,500	2.50	Sft	56,250 = 0		
	A-103 to A-1003	22,500	2.50	Sft	56,250 = 0		
4.	A-104 to A-1004	22,500	2.50	Sft	56,250 = 0		
5.	A-105 to A-1005	22,500	2.50	Sft	56,250 = 0		
6.	A-106 to A-1006	27,500	2.50	Sft	67,500 = 0		
7.	A-107 to A-1007	27,500	2.50	Sft	67,500 = 0		
8.	A-108 to A-1008	27,500	2.50	Sft	67,500 = 0		
9.	Sub total				483,750 = 0		
10.	GST 18%				87,075 = 0		
11.	Total:				5,70,825 = 0		
Bill required		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO.		GST bill required		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO.	
Measurement & estimate sheet:		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Required <input type="checkbox"/> Not required		Measurement & estimate sheet:		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Enclosed <input type="checkbox"/> Not enclosed	
PO/WO no.				PO/WO date:			
Remarks :							
Approved by Project Manager		Approved by Design Team		Approved by M.D.			
Date: 23/6/2021		Date:		Date:			
Sign: 		Sign:		Sign:			

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable - fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

CONTRACTOR SIGNATURE A. BASHA

ESTIMATE SHEET							Approved	
Company Name:		MPPL						
Project:		May Flower Patinum						
Work Description:		one coat of painting external A1, A2, A3, A4, A5, A6, A7, A8 Flats						
Name of the Contractor		A.Basha						
Prepared By		K. Narendar Reddy						
Date:		23-01-2021						
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total	
1	Painting work	One coat of Painting external elevation of						
		A-101 to A-1001-1500 sft flats x 1.5 times= 2250 SFT	22,500.00	sft	2.50	56250		
		A-102 to A-1002-1500 sft flats x 1.5 times= 2250 SFT	22,500.00	sft	2.50	56250		
		A-103 to A-1003-1500 sft flats x 1.5 times= 2250 SFT	22,500.00	sft	2.50	56250		
		A-104 to A-1004-1500 sft flats x 1.5 times= 2250 SFT	22,500.00	sft	2.50	56250		
		A-105 to A-1005-1500 sft flats x 1.5 times= 2250 SFT	22,500.00	sft	2.50	56250		
		A-106 to A-1006-1800 sft flats x 1.5 times= 2700 SFT	27,000.00	sft	2.50	67500		
		A-107 to A-1007-1800 sft flats x 1.5 times= 2700 SFT	27,000.00	sft	2.50	67500		
		A-108 to A-1008-1800 sft flats x 1.5 times= 2700 SFT	27,000.00	sft	2.50	67500		
		GST 18%					483750	
		Total Amount					87075	
							570825	
		Amount in words - Five Lakhs Seventy Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty Five Rupees only						
		Note 1 coat of ACE painting applied to external elevation and 18 % GST added						

ESTIMATE SHEET

15/3/21

Topic:	A Block part-01 External painting work			Prepared by:	R.Ashok		
Company:	Mppi			Date:	15/Mar/21		
Project:	May Flower platinum						
S.No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Grand Total
1	A block part-01 External painting work						
	A1 FLAT(Three Side's + Duct)		21442.00	Sft	5.50	117931.00	
	A4 FLAT(Three Side's+Duct+Paragola)		19984.44	Sft	5.50	109914.42	
	A5 FLAT(Three Side's + Duct)		19403.00	Sft	5.50	106716.50	
	A6 FLAT(Four Side's+Duct+Paragola)		29576.19	Sft	5.50	162669.05	
		Total Amount					497230.97
Flat Type	Flat Area in Sft	Total No. of Floor's	Total Tower Area in Sft	Grand Total Tower Area in Sft		(40 flats)	
A1	1500.00	10.00	15000.00				
A4	1500.00	10.00	15000.00				
A5	1500.00	10.00	15000.00				
A6	1800.00	10.00	18000.00				
						63000.00	
NOTE:	Total 40 flats External Painting Estimation Rs. 4,97,230.97/-						
	Rs. 4,97,230.97/- is Divides By Grand Total Tower(40 flats) Area is 63,000.00 Sft						
	We will get Saleable area cost Rs. 7.89/- is Divides By Rs. 5.50/- (Circular Rate)						
	We will get 1.43 times Per Sft mesurment.						

Settling 1.5 space for each block
time.

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION
17 MAR 2021
SOHAM MODI
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Some or part
Circular

Page 2

15/3/21